
Day Date Morning Room Afternoon Room
TBC 8698 Spanish Speaking H
Mon 22/04/2024 8202 Art Set Day 1 8202 Art Set Day 1
Tue 23/04/2024 8202 Art Set Day 2 8202 Art Set Day 2
Wed 24/04/2024 8206 Photography Day 1 8206 Photography Day 1
Thu 25/04/2024 8206 Photography Day 2 8206 Photography Day 2
Fri 26/04/2024

TBC w/c 29/04/2024 8658 French Speaking H
TBC w/c 29/04/2024 8658 French Speaking F
Mon 29/04/2024
Tue 30/04/2024
Wed 01/05/2024
Thu 02/05/2024 BIT03 DIT 1h30
Fri 03/05/2024

Mon 06/05/2024
Tue 07/05/2024 BHS03 H&SC 2h
Wed 08/05/2024 BEN03 Enterprise 2h
Thu 09/05/2024 BSP03 Sport 1h30

Fri 10/05/2024
8464F/01 Triology Biology 1h15
8461/01 Biology F+H 1h45 8192/01 Sociology 1h45

Mon 13/05/2024 8702/01 English Lit 1h45

Tue 14/05/2024
8658 French Listening F 35m H 45m
8658 French Reading F 45m H 1h

Wed 15/05/2024
1H10HM/11 History - Medicine in 
Britain

Thu 16/05/2024 8300/01 Maths F+H 1h30

Fri 17/05/2024
8464F/01 Triology Chemistry 1h15
8461/01 Chemistry F+H 1h45 8035/01 Geography 1h30

Mon 20/05/2024 8702/02 English Lit 2h15
Tue 21/05/2024 8192/02 Sociology 1h45

Wed 22/05/2024
8464F/01 Triology Physics 1h15
8461/01 Physics F+H 1h45

Thu 23/05/2024 8700/01 English Lang 1h45
Fri 24/05/2024 8658 French Writing F 1h H 1h15
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Mon 03/06/2024 8300/02 Maths F+H 1h30

Tue 04/06/2024
8698 Spanish Listening H 45m
8698 Spanish Reading H 1h

1H10/B4+P3 History (American West, 
Elizabethan) 1h45

Wed 05/06/2024 8035/02 Geography 1h30
Thu 06/06/2024 8700/02 English Lang 1h45 Contingency Afternoon

Fri 07/06/2024
8464F/02 Triology Biology 1h15
8461/02 Biology F+H 1h45

Mon 10/06/2024 8300/03 Maths F+H 1h30 8698 Spanish Writing H 1h15

Tue 11/06/2024
8464F/02 Triology Chemistry 1h15
8461/02 Chemistry F+H 1h45 1H10/33 History (The USA) 1h20

Wed 12/06/2024
Thu 13/06/2024 Contingency Afternoon

Fri 14/06/2024 8035/03 Geography 1h30
8464F/02 Triology Physics 1h15
8461/02 Physics F+H 1h45

Mon 17/06/2024
Tue 18/06/2024 C600QS Design Tech 2h
Wed 19/06/2024 8585 Food Tech 1h45
Thu 20/06/2024
Fri 21/06/2024

Mon 24/06/2024
Tue 25/06/2024
Wed 26/06/2024 Contigency Day Contigency Day


